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LICENSE
NUMBER

640*0 .

9520

9510

9347

958?

9661

10 10£

1000?

9731

10073

9942

10646

10362

10504

10374

10270

10347

11366

10993

11027

11443

11771

11969

1.2166

11708
. .

11512

12095

11944

11704

H565

11712

NAME and RESIDENCE of WOMAN I NAME and RESIDENCE of MAN
SURNAME j GIVEN NAME

(ENTER ON BLUE LINE) RESIDENCE

Jeffcoat .. ; Leila Mae
Swansea, S.C.

^ef £ coat ; Hathel
Swansea, S.C.

^effcoat Temple

' Swansea, S. w*
Jeffcoat ; Edith

Swansea, S.C.

Jeffcoat , Vesta Mae

Jeffcoat i Ida
Wagener, S.C.

Jeffcost Virginia

Columbia. S. C.
Jeffcoat ; Myrtle

Columbia, S.C.

Jivers Lidia
: Lexington, S.C.

^effcoat ; Kathryn
! Lexington, S.C.

Jeffcoat • Geneva

Columbia. S.C.

Jenkins '• Louise

Charleston, S.C.

Jeffcoat ; Marcella
i Swansea. S.C.

Jeffcoat ' Lucile

Swansea. S.C.

Jeffers Maybe 11
i Columbia. S.C.

Je mings i Abigail

Jennings Derryal

Batesburg, S.C.
Jeanette Gladys

Goldsboro, N. C.

Jeffcoat i Mary Margia
re 11 on, S Tc^"

Jenkins ; Victoria

I "*est finl unVhia, S

JenkiQs Mary Lee
Columbia, S.C.

Jeffcoat . Annelle
• Swansea, S.C.

Jeffcoat Lurline

; Swansea, S. C.

Jirel ; Gladys N.

''• Dentsvi 11s, S .C.

Jeffcoat Gloria

Columbia^ S.C.

Jeffcoat i Annie Laura
; West ^olumbiaj S

Jeffcoat Marguerite

! Columbia, S.C.

Jirel 1 Isabell
j

Jeffcoat Miriam
' Swansea, S.C.

Jeffcoat : Ida Mae
Swansea, S.C.

Jefferson : Charlotte
West Columbia. S

SURNAME
[ENTER ON BLUE LINE)

. uikard

Sharpe

Rutland

Kendall

J

Sturkie

Zeigler
J

lvhodes

McCutcheon

Butler

Powell

Hut chins on

Roddy

Jeffcoat

Davis

Anderson

Cockrell

•Spencer

Pulme r

Hall

r ^r

Webber

Gunter

Lucas

ahull

Finklea

Ballance*
.C.

Perry

Leonard

Fa 1 law

Brooks

Ford
. C.

GIVEN NAME
RESIDENCE

Lucius
n-astnn, S.C.

Russell

Grover

James. C.

Swansea, S.C.

J. C.
Pel inn, S T C .

Woodrow
Swansea, S .C,

Marvin
Darlington, S J3_.

Thomas M.
Columbia, S.C.

Joseph
Lexington, S.C.

Claude
uJjfiXingjt ojx, S . G.

Columbia, S.C.
Philip Lee
Lexingt OIL, S_J2_.
Morgan W.
Swansea, S.C,
Brogdon
Swansea^ SJ C,
James T.
Columbia, S.C.

Barnes Henry

Trf»fisvil3 e , S JH .

G. P.

R. E.
&oldsboro_, !i.C.

Kenneth J.
Pelion, S.C.

J. W.

John
Gsdsden,S.C.

u°y

E. Odell
Pelion, S.C.

J. H.
Dentsville, °.C.

^^
Co ' urobi^ f S.C,

George B,
Cayce, S.C.

Albert A.

John L.
Columbia, S_.C.

Banning
Swansea, S.C.

Jacob, Jr.

Swansea, R. O.

. George
: W. C o l u m h j s , S. 0

Age of
Man

Age of
Woman

22

21
18

28 -

19

26

21
19
21
16
23
IB
21
16

22

21

20

21

67

28

21
18

IB

21

20 -

33
26

19

60
39

27
JL5
22
18

25
19
21

19

25

18
25

22

21

23
19

20
19

23
PI

w
White

C
Colored

W-

w

w

w .

w

C

w

w

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

C

C

w

w

w

w

w

w

w

• w

C

C

1. Date Application Filed
2. Date License Iwued

Month

Jan

,

Oct

Day

1,1

**

2

Oct 22

uNov 15

Nov

Jan

May

Jun

Aug

Jsn

Jan

Feb

Aug

Nov

Oct

Apr

Jun

Oct

n

22

12

?1

f,

7

6

17

1

29

2J|.

20

2JL

9

Year

1236

1936

1936.

1.9J6

_1937

1937

1937

U-191L

.1931.

-193B-

1538

1938

1938

1938

1938

1939

1933

119J9

1939_

Jan 13 19L.O

Feb

^pr

May

Jill

Aug

Sep

Oct

Oct

i25

28

30

JJLQ.

J3a
i

28

'

19J4-0

191+0

191+0

*
,

j
i.191+0

i

19liO

1. Date of Marriage
2. Date of Return

Month

Jan

Sep

Oct

Oct

Hov

Day | Vear

11 1936

3 1936

2 1936

22 1936

15 1936

^ov 21 1936

Jan

?!ay

Hay

Jun

Jan

31 1937

5 1937

22 1937

12 j 1937
l

21)1937

6 1938

Jan 7 j 1938

Feb 6 1938

Aug

Jun

Oct

Apr

Jun

Aug

Oct

Jan

20 1938

171 1938

29(1938

2U 1939

23 1939

26 1939
;

9 1939

13 19UO

*'eb 8 19lj.O

i
Apr

May

Aug

AUg

Aug

Oct

Oct

Oct

20 191̂ 0

25 19^9

, i

2 | 1940
i

3011914-0

30 ! 1940

J8 ; 191+0

1U i 191+0

28 1 191+0

i

BV WHOM MARRIED and TITLE

PLACE OF MARRIAGE

. -"ev. John. V.7. C.ooley
Wagener, S.C.

Rev. A. V.Harbin

Sara R. Boozer
1J.P, for S .C .^

Sev. C.E, Peele

Columbia , S.C.

Sara E. Boozer

Se£infiBonS'§"C
Sara R. Boozer
>.T p f .-,-« Q i"i'j , Jr j J. iJi O . s> .

Sara R. Boozer
^Pj for S .g . G _

Sara^'R . Boozer
E.?, for S.C.

exxngton, S .C ,

Sara R. Boozer
|J.P, Top S.-C*

Rev. J. L. Hiers
4- -

Rev. S. 0' Cantey
Charleston, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. ior S.C.

C. H* Harmon
N^P, fpr S.G..,

E. H, Martin
N.P, for S.C.
Swansea, S.G.

Ardis L. Lown
N.P. for S.C.

S.T.Altman
N.P. for S.C.

Rev. T.A.Snyder
West Columbiap S.C

Sara R. Boozer
N . P , for S.C.

James K. Starnes
N.P. fpr S.C.
T)oit*'mr R" P1^ C3 A J V* * - U —l*r - '- M - •

Rev, S. L. Gloss
West Columbia, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, fpr S.Q.
l,exT ngtnn, o . C, .

Rev. C. N. Potts

Pelion, S.C.

D. S. Livingston
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.C.

Sara R. Boozer

Sara R. Boozer
N.P. for S.C.
Lexington, S.^ -

Rev. J. H. Reed
1^ Q TT" O *"* Q i^
\J Q j—v W-0- -*»J-9- W *

Sara R. Boozer
N.P, for S .C. . ,
Lexingt on^_S , ° •

Rev. Luther H, Jef
Lexington, S.C.

W. Z. Dantaler

Woodford, S. C.

Sara R. Boozer
| N.P. for S.C. ,

Lexington, "s'G.
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